
Network Products, Inc. 
DC, MARYLAND & VIRGINIA

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS

P-TOUCH EDGE SERIES INDUSTRIAL 
HANDHELD LABEL PRINTERS

SUPERIOR ESSEX COMMUNICATIONSAPPROVED NETWORKS | CABLOFIL®
ON-Q® | ORTRONICS® | QUIKTRON®

NPI SUPPORT TEAM
Josh Simcock • Director Sales Operations
(443) 542-7839 | josh@npiconnect.com
Stephanie Frank • SR Sales Support Associate
steph@npiconnect.com
Kevin Giessing • Customer Service
kevin@npiconnect.com

(301) 548-0300 | npi-inside-sales-support@npiconnect.comALL GENERAL INQUIRIES

Antonio Prezioso
 (240) 447-7698
 antonio@npiconnect.com
 Mike Tate
 (703) 217-5811
 mike@npiconnect.com

Chad Klein
 (571) 228-2089
 chad@npiconnect.com
 Jon Mengenhauser
 (301) 529-5138 
 jon@npiconnect.com
 Renee Skafte
 (301) 529-5139
 renee@npiconnect.com

DMV SALES EXECUTIVES

FLEXIBLE FABRIC MULTI-CELL
 INNERDUCT SYSTEM

CELL SIGNAL COVERAGE 
SOLUTIONS

August 2024

C2G ® | CHIEF® | DA-LITE® | LUXUL® | MIDDLE ATLANTIC® | VADDIO® | WIREMOLD®

Complete Structured Cabling Infrastructure for Intelligent Building Systems 
• Physical Support Systems • Pathways • Extended Distance Power and 
Communications Solutions • Advanced Audio Visual Systems • Fire Protection 
Systems • Intelligent Labeling • In-Building Cellular Enhancement Solutions

SMOOTH WALL & 
CORRUGATED INNERDUCT

ARMORED FIBER OPTIC CABLE

https://www.legrand.us/ortronics.aspx

	Slide Number 1

